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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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Patea Coonty—continued.
Stewart, Dr. S., Waverley
Strachan, A., Waverley..
Stuart, R. MeG., Moeroa, Eltham
Studholme and Gresson, Mangawhio, Wai-

totara
Sullivan, Mrs. M., Rangitatau, Waitotara ..

Sutherland, D., Fordell..
Sutherland, N., Fordell. .
Symes, Albert, Waverley
Symes, Alfrod, Mount Desert, Gonvillo
Symes Bros., Waitotara..
Talbott, T., Okotuku, Waverley
Taylor, John R., Manutahi
Taylor, Mrs. B. J., Wavorley
Taylor, W. E., Alton
Thomas, A. N., Rangitatau, Waitotara
Thompson, E., Kaimanuka
Toeker, G. H., Ararata
Tonks, D. L., Hurleyville
Tonks, S. G,-Manutahi
Train, F., Waitotara .. ..

~

..

Tuffin, John, St. Helena, Waitotara
Turner, G. P., Mataimoana
Tyler, C. W., Ngamatapouri
Verry, John H., Waitotara
Waldio, D. C, jun. (private bag), Waitotara
Walker, D., Kohi, Waverley
Walker, G. A., Kohi, Waverley
Walker, James, Okotuku, Waverley
Walkinton, A. J., Okotuku, Waverley
Wall Bros., Butchers, Waverley
Wall, W. H., Waverley
Wallace, A. G., Waverley
Wallace, A. G., Waverloy
Watkins, Stewart, Kohi, Waverley
Watt, Miss A. P., Clairmont, Waverley ..

Waverley and Waitotara Racing Club (the
Seerotary), Waverley

Wightman, Thomas, Waverley
Wilkin, David, Waitotara
Willacy, J., Kohi, Waverloy
Williams, W. J., Hurleyville
Williams, W. J., Patea
Williamson, J. P., Kakaramea
WiUs, A. E., Manutahi
Wilson, Frederic, Raithby, Waverley
Woodruffe, L. R., Okotuku, Waverley
Wybourne, M. C. (Matukuroa), Whenuakura
Wybourne, M. H. (Brookdale), Railway

P.O., Whenuakura
Wybourno, It. D. (Barham), Railway P.O.,

Whenuakura
Wybourne, W. H. (Elslea), Railway P.O.,

Whenuakura

59
1,335

550
2,427

55
1,720

500
3,055

Waitotaea County—continued.
CampbeU, E. A. (o/o A. Webb, Manager),

Brunswiok
CampbeU, J. G., Brunswick
Caro, K. H., Brunswick..
Cave Bros., Te Korito, Aramoho
Chcsham, G J., Jerusalem
Christie Bros., Te Tuhi, Wanganui Rivor ..

Christie Bros., "Whakatea," Galatea,
Wanganui River

Cobbe Bros., To Tuhi, Wanganui River ..

Cobbe, M., Adare, Te Tuhi
Collegiato School, Wanganui
ColUns, William A., Kai Iwi
Connor, William (Estate of), Raouika,

Wanganui River
Coombe, J., Westmere, Wanganui
Cooper, W. J., Post-office, Rapanui
Crafar, A., Mount Jowott, Aramoho
Crawshaw and Amyes, Paparangi, Kai Iwi
Cripps, L., Rapanui
Cripps, V. G., Glen Rock, Brunswick
Cullinane, I). P., Papaiti, Wanganui
Currie, G. M., Koatanui, Kai Iwi
Currie, Thomas. Pueroa, Brunswiok
Darbyshire, W. J., Maxwelltown
Davies, J., Maxwelltown
Duigan, C L., and Co., Wanganui
Duirs, A. B. (private bag), Westmere, Wa-

nganui
Dunford, George (Estate ot) (c/o G. Tuffin),

Waitotara
Eaglo, R., Murray Hill, Aramoho
Farloy Bros., Wai Ora, Westmere
Feathorstone, Albert (private bag), Te Rimu
Featherston, G., Waitotara
Eeatherston, George, Waitotara
Georgotti, Charles, Papaiti
Gibson, W. R., Kai Iwi
Glen, J. A., Waitotara
Grace Bros., Brunswick..
Groves, H., Waitotara
Guscott, H. Y., Brunswick
Hair, David, MaxweUtown
Hamilton, G. G, Hilston Farm, Paranui

Landing, Pipiriki
Hammond, M. R. B. (private bag), Koriniti
Handley, F., Maxwelltowi^Handley, George H., Rapanui
Handley, S. G., Nukumaru, Waitotara
Handley, W. S. and S., Waitotara
Hartwo'll, J., Waitotara ..

Hartwell, Mrs. Jane, Waitotara
Hawken, 0. J., Mokoia
Heinold, R., Wanganui
Henderson, D., Maxwelltown
Hotter, J. G, Rapanui
Hughes, II. and It., Brunswick
Hughes, J. W., Puke Araki, Maxwelltown ..

Hume, W. P., Ohariu Valloy, Johnsonville
Hunter, M., Kai Iwi
Hunter, Mrs. 0. M., Parkhead, Westmere..
Huston, S. and W., Okehu, Maxwelltown ..

Huwyler, F. H., Kai Iwi
Izett, A. Pattle, 19 CampbeUStreet, Wanganui
Jackson, E. R. (o/o H. Pepper), Rosemount,

Waverley
Jackson, 11. H., Brunswick
James, G, Kai Iwi
James, J. A., Kai Iwi
Johnston, I. F, Waitotara
Johnston, J. H, Kai Iwi
Jones Bros., Paparangi, Kai Iwi
Knudson, C. K., Kai Iwi
Laird, Robert, Wostmere
L?ahy Bros., Puao, Waitotara
Low, W. D., Rapanui
Lowe, James McK., Aramoho
Maitland, J. M., Rangitatau, Waitotara ..

Marshall, Miss, Paparangi, Kai Iwi
Martin, Ronald, Te Tuhi, Wanganui River..
Mason, J., Tarenoka Landing, Wanganui ..

McGorman, L., Waitotara
McGregor, Gregor, Waitotara
MoGregor, J. D. (Estate of), Te Mari, West-

mere

2,270

675
2,100
4,247

460
1,1.85
1,251

2,720

629
2,116
4,474

200
1,098
1,180

25
580

5,120

Nil
830

3,770
1,507
Nil

1,170
838

2,354
1,781

20
555

Nil
2,214
1,116

572
760
440
300

Nil
1,063

660
880
200

Nil
2,272

4
471
526

Nil
350
490
333

440
1,140

1,827
1,090

30
410

8,600

2,700
2,581

30
361

10,230
2,037
1,753

448
2,573

663
70

1 ,025

602
397
118

2,004
681

1,110
1,030

544
1,872

778
2,142

342
872

912
450
170

2,326
420

1,102
Nil

442
2,872
1,051
2,612
Nil
Nil

304
500

1,070
826
400
656

I , 720
8

220
407
650
464
488
314

270

641
2,521

154
288
200
225

Nil

766
1,550

340
200
269
295
130

Nil
829
671

66
2,087

729

758
2,370

117
678

1,740
478
951
027

1,430
685

1,320

767
' 2,485

19
1,450
Nil

512
: 1,541

650
1,346
1,160
1,266

368
909
299

57
1,831

470

4,315 4,033

2,081
2,599
1,730
1,650

424
1,100

800
1,097

130
2,825

2,146
2,559
1,884
1,536
Nil

750
1,109
2,258
Nil

2,611
432

1,142
1,458
1,200
1,417

430
1,142

35(1
Nil

3,263

1,300 1,360

273,279 276,131

WAITOTARA COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Alexander, T. and G., Maxwelltown
Allen, F. D., Koriniti, Wanganui River ..

Allen, F. IL, Ramahiku, Aramoho
Allen, IL E., The Lakes, Waitotara
Anderson, John, Brunswick
Arundel, J. M., Ohui, Wanganui River
Barry, M., Wostmere
Bayly Bros., Kai Iwi
Beard, Samuel, Westmere
Boll, Mrs. B. It., Westmere, Wanganui
Bonnett and Carriek. Ohui
Billinghurst, C. E., Maxwelltown
Birch, William, "Pakaraka," Maxwelltown
Bristol, T. S., Russel Vale, Wanganui
Broderick, P. F., Te Tuhi
Brown, Harry, Kai Iwi
Brown, Mrs. M., Pukerinui, Maxwelltown ..

Brownlie, G, Kai Iwi
Bruce, J. G, Paparangi, Upper Kai Iwi ..

Bruntlett, T., Kai Iwi ..

Bunting, E. J., Maxwelltown
Burgess, A. S., Nukumaru
Burnet, R. A., Te Tuhi, Wanganui River ..

Burnett Bros., Kai Iwi
Caldwell, J., and W. Maddon, Brunswick ..

Cameron, Mrs. Ida Lee, Westmere

2,909
572

2,226
220
429

2,720
559

2,175
Nil
539

1,431
120

4,990
93

040
Nil

1,862
1,815

325
1,097

783
506

1,709
1,900

270
950

1,456
1,703
1,050
Nil
248

I., 020
1,484
1,000
1,640

408
1,207

210
823

48
60

4,754
91

300
1,504
1,856
2,103

314
1,095

000
560

1,790
1,903

300
862

1,472
641

2,465
2,193

100
1,180

50
895

5,885

1,243
993

3,150
1,997
Nil

1,598
44

614
5,620

343
122

950
1,000
1,600

746
504
050
169

400
1,000

2,118

1,780
498
402
880
20918
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